From:

Appointmen

22 Jan 2025

22 Jan 2025

22 Jan 2025

22 Jan 2025

22 Jan 2025

22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025

22-Jan-2025

app_type

First Time

First Time

First Time

First Time

First Time

First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
Revisit

Revisit

Revisit

To:

Doctor

Sruti Mary Joseph

Sruti Mary Joseph

Sruti Mary Joseph

Sruti Mary Joseph

Sruti Mary Joseph

Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Sruti Mary Joseph
Maryam Hatim Asgar Ali
Maryam Hatim Asgar Ali
Maryam Hatim Asgar Ali

22-Jan-2025

PatientName
BANAFSHA RAZZAQ MOHAMMED AL

BANAFSHA RAZZAQ MOHAMMED AL

BANAFSHA RAZZAQ MOHAMMED AL

BANAFSHA RAZZAQ MOHAMMED AL

BANAFSHA RAZZAQ MOHAMMED AL

ZEINA JAMAL REFQI ALI
ZEINA JAMAL REFQI ALI
ZEINA JAMAL REFQI ALI
MANJEERA KUPPALA
MANJEERA KUPPALA
MANJEERA KUPPALA
FOUZIA FARAJ FARAJ
FOUZIA FARAJ FARAJ
FOUZIA FARAJ FARAJ
BASHEER NASEER TAWFEEQ
BASHEER NASEER TAWFEEQ
MADINA TIMUROVNA
SAIRA AHMAED ZUBAIR ALI KHAN

AHMED ZUBAIR ALI KHAN AFTAB AHMED t

ALWED AYMAN ALI IBRAHIM

Patient Code
41

41

41

41

41

99

99

99

100
100
100
101
101
101
102
102

53
54
70

Patient Mobile
56 998 7269

56 998 7269

56 998 7269

56 998 7269

56 998 7269

+971 50 457 9254
+971 50 457 9254
+971 50 457 9254
+971 54 387 9124
+971 54 387 9124
+971 54 387 9124
+971 54 541 8646
+971 54 541 8646
+971 54 541 8646

Company

Mashreq Building, 117 B Block, 9th
street, 1st floor. Hor Al Anz East.
Dubai

Mashreq Building, 117 B Block, 9th
street, 1st floor. Hor Al Anz East.
Dubai

Mashreq Building, 117 B Block, Sth
street, 1st floor. Hor Al Anz East.
Dubai

Mashreq Building, 117 B Block, 9th
street, 1st floor. Hor Al Anz East.
Dubai

Mashreq Building, 117 B Block, 9th
street, 1st floor. Hor Al Anz East.
Dubai

Expo 2020
Expo 2020
Expo 2020

+964 770 005 5579
+964 770 005 5579
+964 770 005 5579
50743 3068
50743 3068
+97150 868 7117

Rate
100.00

150.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

300.00
100.00
250.00
299.00
100.00
50.00
399.00
250.00
150.00
699.00
250.00
1,200.00
100.00
100.00
150.00

Discount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

inv_pat_amount
100.00

150.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

300.00
100.00
250.00
299.00
100.00
50.00
399.00
250.00
150.00
699.00
250.00
1,200.00
100.00
100.00
150.00

inv_ins_amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

InvoiceNo
12

12

12

12

12

99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
97
92
92
96
91
89
107



